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„Managing the Risk of Intelligent Algorithms“

[SS‘18]: Workplan

V1.0 /14. February 2018

Activity Deadline Remarks

Mandatory Reading: 3 References (see Kick-Off Presentation) Before Kick-Off Meeting Mandatory Reading for all
choices of topics

Hauptseminar Kick-Off Meeting Wednesday, April 25,
2018: 11:10 – 12:40 (3.
DS), Room APB/INF 2101

Introductory Lecture by Prof. Dr.
Frank J. Furrer

Select 2 peer reviewers from the participants

Note: All papers will also be reviewed by Dr. F.J. Furrer (as 3rd

peer reviewer)

Monday, April 30, 2018 e-mail your choice to:

 All participants
 frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Deliver your choice of working field (i.e. F1, F2 or F3) and a

short vision/mission statement to the 2 peer reviewers and
to F.J. Furrer

Friday, May 4, 2018 e-mail your choice to:

 All participants
 frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Feedback from Reviewers Friday, May 11, 2018 By e-mail from:

 The peer reviewers
 frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Deliver 1st draft of both your storyline and your paper to your
peer reviewers

Friday, May 25, 2018 e-mail your storyline and paper:

 Peer reviewers
 frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Feedback from Reviewers Friday, June 8, 2018 By e-mail from:

 The peer reviewers
 frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch
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1st Seminar Day Wednesday, June 13,
2018: 09:20 –
10:50/11:10 - 12:40 (2. +
3. DS), Room APB/INF
2101

 Participants presentations
 Peer discussions,

Feedback on style &
content

Deliver 2nd, improved draft of your paper to your peer
reviewers

Friday, June 22, 2018 e-mail your paper:

 Peer reviewers
 frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Feedback from Reviewers Monday, July 2, 2018 By e-mail from:

 The peer reviewers
 frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

2nd Seminar Day Wednesday, July 11,
2018: 09:20 –
10:50/11:10 - 12:40 (2. +
3. DS), Room APB/INF
2101

 2nd participants
presentation

 Peer discussions,
Feedback on style and
content

Deliver final version of your paper Latest: Friday, July 20,
2018

e-mail your paper to:

 All participants
 frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Receive assessment, grade and credits Tuesday, July 24, 2018


